X E N E X  C O N T R O L  P A N E L
C O N V E N T I O N A L  F I R E  D E T E C T I O N
tw
o
2/
4
19
89 89 For flush mounting, aperture size

ways; continuous, intermittent
or warble.
ORDER CODES
Shallow Base (Red) 74451-24NM
Deep Base 74452-24NM
(IP65 Red)
Bedhead Sounder 02519-52
(White)
Sounder Base 02601-31
Shallow Base 74451-55NM
(White)
Deep Base 74452-55NM
(IP65 White)
SOUNDER BASE
DETECTOR BASE
DETECTOR